TENNYSON ARMCHAIR - LIGHT GREY

SPECIFICATION SHEET

DESCRIPTION

Opulent and ultra-modern, the Tennyson chair gives
the popular exposed-frame armchair a unique and
industrial flare. Making comfort a must the seatis
upholstered in a light grey, soft fabric with black
powder-coated legs.

ASSEMBLY Chair upholstered in light grey fabric,
fitted with black powder-coated legs.

CODE SR-LOUNGE-A177

DIMENSIONS

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

720mm
810mm
770mm
22kg




